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Overview  

Model: SFP-OC3-SR OC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Short Reach 

Detail: OC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Short Reach 

Specification  

OC3/STM1 SFP, Single-mode fiber, Short Reach 

Want to Buy? 
 

 
 

 

Why GNTME 
 

 

Along with SIRA Approved CCTV Camera, IT Networks is also one of the leading IT hardware  
providers  in UAE that focuses on providing original equipment's of Cisco, Huawei, HPE, Dell, 
Juniper, Fortinet, Hikvision etc. 

 

 

 

Contact Us  

 Mob:- +971585811786,+97150 3823786. 
 Whatsapp: +971555038013 
 Add:- POBOX 242114 Dubai UAE. 

 Email:- info@gntme.com. 

 Website: www.gntme.com 
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